XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 14
29.03.2025 - 14:30

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. KITANOVIK, Ilva

2. BERILA, LUESA

3. SELMANI, Lea

4. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara
5. STAVRESKA, Georgina
6. PLLANA, Ana

7. BRYMA, Ema

8. NESIC, Dasha

9. XHAFA, Adea

10. IVANOVSKA, Jana
11. RAHMAN, Eda

12. SPARAVALO, Simeona
13. DIMOVSKA, Dora

14. CVETRANOVSKA, Anastasija

15. STOJANOSKA, Una
16. BLAZEVA, Lena

17. GRMASHKOVSKA, Jana
18. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana
19. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
20. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia
21. DIMITROVSKA, Jana
22. RAHMAN, Ajla

23. EARTA XHAFA,

24. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina
25. TATULI, Fiama

26. NASKOSKA, Mila

27. MILENKOVSKA, Marta
28. HADJISPASOVA, Eva
29. STROILJKOVIC, Petra
30. NACHEVSKA, Mila
31. LALCEVSKA, Lina
32. MALOVSKA, llina

33. GUDJOSKA, Anja

34. RISTESKA, Bisera
35. ATANASKOVIC, Danica
36. TRAJKOVA, Sdfija
37. FILEVA, Sara

38. TRIFUNOVSKA, Jana
39. DJOKIC, Anastasija
40. VELKOVSKA, Kalina
41. GOSHEVA, Bisera
42. DIMITRIEVSKA, Kalina
43. CVIJETIKJ, Katja

44. BILBILOVSKA, Katja
45, FILEVA, Dora

46. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana

YB

07 SWC Orion

09 Sc Step

10 ILIRIDA

09 NEPTUN

11  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
12 Sc Step

14  ALOHA

12 DUBOCICA

11  Sc Step

08 AquaPro

13  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
13  Leskovac

07  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
10 AQUASPIRIT

10 SWC Orion

13  SWC Orion

11  AQUASPIRIT

13 Plivacki klub Atlantida
12 SWC Orion

13 Plivacki klub Atlantida
13 Plivacki klub Atlantida
14  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8
14 Sc Step

13  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

10 DELFIN
13 PK Mladost
13  DELFIN

14  DUBOCICA

15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

12 OKTOPOD

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

08 AQUASPIRIT

15 DELFIN
14  Leskovac
15 PK Skopje

16 PKstruga
14 SCORPION
14  Leskovac

13  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

14  PK Skopje
14  DELFIN

16  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

13 PKstruga
15 PK Skopje

Time

28.42
29.02
30.10
30.31
30.72
31.73
31.85
32.01
32.51
32.52
33.05
33.32
33.55
33.61
33.64
34.01
34.54
35.11
35.14
35.26
35.70
35.74
35.81
35.86
35.95
36.10
36.35
36.56
37.31
37.36
37.90
38.13
38.16
38.40
38.81
39.23
39.33
39.62
39.92
40.14
40.36
40.64
40.74
40.81
40.84
42.52

Pts

525
493
442
432
415
377
373
367
350
350
333
325
319
317
316
306
292
278
277
275
264
264
262
261
259
256
251
246
232
231
221
217
216
212
206
199
198
193
189
186
183
179
178
177
176
156
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Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts
47. DOBRIC, Ines 14  Leskovac 4271 154
48. DIMITROVSKA, Ina 13 OKTOPOD 4282 153
49. KAMDJIJSASH, Eva 14  DELFINI SPORT 43.14 150
50. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12  Leskovac 43.34 148
51. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina 16 PK Mladost 4423 139
52. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16  Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 4454 136
53. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 PK Skopje 44,72 134
54. PLAVSIC, Emilija 14  Leskovac 4551 127
55. OROVCANEC, Dunja 11  PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 4553 127
56. DIMITROV, Sofi 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 4584 125
57. BOCEVSKA, Srna 13  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 46.44 120
58. TEOVA, Ana 15  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 46.64 118
59. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 46.94 116
60. TOFILOVSKA, Katerina 14  SCORPION 47.02 115
61. BOGDANOVSKA, Veronika 11 PVKPROKIDS Skopje 48.10 108
62. BOZINOVSKA, Nena 16  PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 4841 106
63. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16  PK Skopje 4851 105
64. MCCALEB, Camila 17 AquaPro 48.70 104
65. STEFANOVSKI, Andrea 14 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 48.71 104
66. RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.74 104
67. TRAJKJOVA, Sofija 15 DELFIN 48.89 103
68. TASEVA, Jovana 12 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 48.96 102
69. KOKANOVSKA, Mia 16  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 49.61 98
70. ANGJELKOVSKA, Darija 15  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50.06 96
71. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 50.15 95
72. ZAKOSKA, Veronika 15 SCORPION 51.36 88
73. HAMITI, Stina 16 ILIRIDA 51.42 88
74. BOZINOVSKA, Irina 15  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 51.62 87
75. ATANASOVA, Matea 14  DELFIN 51.71 87
76. RISTOVSKA, Amelija 16  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 52.92 8l
77. ANDOVA, Kaja 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 53.02 80
78. KOSTOVSKA, Katja 16  Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 54.32 75
79. PANCHEVSKA, Karolina 16 PVK PROKIDS Skopje 56.14 68
80. KOSTESKA, Melanija 16 PKstruga 56.50 66
81. SIMEONOVA, Ana 15 SWC Orion 57.60 63
82. BOZINOVSKA, Sofi 18  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 57.61 63
83. PLAVSIC, Mila 16  Leskovac 58.00 61
84. GLISHIKJ, Jelana 13 SCORPION 58.06 61
85. NIKOLOVSKI, Egvenija 16  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 58.44 60
86. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17  PK Skopje 59.40 57
87. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 59.56 57
88. GJORGEVSKA, Bisera 14 SCORPION 1:00.22 55
89. YONUS, Anda 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:00.51 54
90. PETRESKA, Nela 15 POSEJDON 1:00.82 53
91. FILEVA, Angela 18 PKstruga 1:01.66 51
92. KOSTOVSKI, Teona 16 SHARA 1:02.15 50
93. BOJADZIEVA, Iris 18  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:03.51 47
94. SIMJANOVSKA, Melanija 17 SCORPION 1:06.11 411
95. MILESKA, Sara 15 PKstruga 1:06.76 40
96. VELOSKA, Lana 15 PKstruga 1:08.16 38
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts
97. DANESKA, lva 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:08.66 37
98. KIRANDJIKJ, Iva 13  PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 1:10.21 34
99. GALABOVSKA, Iskra 16 POSEJDON 1:12.10 32

100. NEZIRI, Ema 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:12.26 31

101. STOILOVA, Matea 18 PVK PROKIDS Skopje 1:13.92 29

102. VELJANOVSKI, Hana 18 DELFIN 1:16.30 27

103. PUSOSKI, Barbara 16 PVKPROKIDS Skopje 1:16.60 26

104. BOGATINOVSKA, Mila 17 SHARA 1:19.45 24

105. STOJANOVIKJY, Isidora 15 POSEJDON 1:24.71 19

106. NACEVA, Angela 14  PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 1:26.14 18

107. GJORGEVSKA, Ana 14  SHARA 1:29.63 16

108. DIMITROVSKA, Dona 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:33.24 14

109. NAKJEVSKA, Jana 16  PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 1:37.96 12

B CATEGORY
1. SELMANI, Lea 10 ILIRIDA 30.10 442
2. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 30.72 415
3. XHAFA, Adea 11  Sc Step 3251 350
4. CVETRANOVSKA, Anastasija 10 AQUASPIRIT 33.61 317
5. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 33.64 316
6. GRMASHKOVSKA, Jana 11 AQUASPIRIT 3454 292
7. NASKOSKA, Mila 10 DELFIN 36.10 256
8. OROVCANEC, Dunja 11  PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 4553 127
9. BOGDANOVSKA, Veronika 11 PVK PROKIDS Skopje 48.10 108
10. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 50.15 95
11. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 59.56 57
C CATEGORY
1. PLLANA, Ana 12 Sc Step 3173 377
2. NESIC, Dasha 12 DUBOCICA 32.01 367
3. RAHMAN, Eda 13  Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.05 333
4. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13  Leskovac 3332 325
5. BLAZEVA, Lena 13  SWC Orion 34.01 306
6. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13  Plivacki klub Atlantida 35.11 278
7. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 35.14 277
8. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13  Plivacki klub Atlantida 35.26 275
9. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13  Plivacki klub Atlantida 3570 264
10. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 35.86 261
11. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13  PK Mladost 36.35 251
12. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 36.56 246
13. LALCEVSKA, Lina 12 OKTOPOD 3790 221
14. MALOVSKA, llina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 38.13 217
15. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 40.14 186
16. FILEVA, Dora 13 PKstruga 40.84 176
17. DIMITROVSKA, Ina 13  OKTOPOD 42.82 153
18. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 43.34 148
19. BOCEVSKA, Srna 13  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 46.44 120
20. TASEVA, Jovana 12 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 48.96 102
21. GLISHIKY, Jelana 13 SCORPION 58.06 61
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 14, Girls, 50m Freestyle, C CATEGORY

Rank

22. KIRANDJIKJ, Iva
23. DIMITROVSKA, Dona

D CATEGORY

1. BRYMA, Ema

2. RAHMAN, Ajla

3. EARTA XHAFA,

4. TATULI, Fiama

5. STROILIJKOVIC, Petra
6. NACHEVSKA, Mila
7. RISTESKA, Bisera

8. ATANASKOVIC, Danica
9. TRAJKOVA, Sofija

10. TRIFUNOVSKA, Jana
11. DJOKIC, Anastasija
12. GOSHEVA, Bisera
13. DIMITRIEVSKA, Kalina
14. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana
15. DOBRIC, Ines

16. KAMDJIJSASH, Eva
17. TODOROVSKI, Kalina
18. PLAVSIC, Emilija

19. DIMITROV, Sofi

20. TEOVA, Ana

21. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana
22. TOFILOVSKA, Katerina
23. STEFANOVSKI, Andrea
24. TRAJKJOVA, Sofija
25. ANGJELKOVSKA, Darija
26. ZAKOSKA, Veronika
27. BOZINOVSKA, Irina
28. ATANASOVA, Matea
29. ANDOVA, Kaja

30. SIMEONOVA, Ana
31. GIJORGEVSKA, Bisera
32. YONUS, Anda

33. PETRESKA, Nela

34. MILESKA, Sara

35. VELOSKA, Lana

36. DANESKA, Iva

37. STOJANOVIKJ, Isidora
38. NACEVA, Angela

39. GIJORGEVSKA, Ana

YB

13
13

14
14
14
15
14
15
15
14
15
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
14
15
14
14

PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

ALOHA

Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8

Sc Step

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
DUBOCICA

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
DELFIN

Leskovac

PK Skopje

SCORPION

Leskovac

PK Skopje

DELFIN

PK Skopje

Leskovac

DELFINI SPORT

PK Skopje

Leskovac

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018

PK Skopje

SCORPION

Swimming club Pingvin Skopje
DELFIN

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
SCORPION

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
DELFIN

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SWC Orion

SCORPION

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
POSEJDON

PK struga

PK struga

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
POSEJDON

PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA
SHARA

Time

1:10.21
1:33.24

31.85
35.74
35.81
35.95
37.31
37.36
38.40
38.81
39.23
39.62
39.92
40.36
40.64
42.52
42.71
43.14
44,72
4551
45.84
46.64
46.94
47.02
48.71
48.89
50.06
51.36
51.62
51.71
53.02
57.60
1:00.22
1:00.51
1:00.82
1:06.76
1:08.16
1:08.66
1:24.71
1:26.14
1:29.63

Pts

14

373
264
262
259
232
231
212
206
199
193
189
183
179
156
154
150
134
127
125
118
116
115
104
103

96

88

87

87

80

63

55

53

38
37
19
18
16
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle

E CATEGORY

1. FILEVA, Sara
2. CVUETIKY, Katja

3. BILBILOVSKA, Katja
4. GEORGIEVSKA, Mina
5. ZLATEVSKA, Nina

6. BOZINOVSKA, Nena

7. IVANOVSKA, Damjana
8. KOKANOVSKA, Mia
9. HAMITI, Stina

10. RISTOVSKA, Amelija
11. KOSTOVSKA, Katja
12. PANCHEVSKA, Karolina
13. KOSTESKA, Melanija
14. PLAVSIC, Mila

15. NIKOLOVSKI, Egvenija
16. KOSTOVSKI, Teona
17. GALABOVSKA, Iskra
18. PUSOSKI, Barbara

19. NAKJEVSKA, Jana

F CATEGORY

MCCALEB, Camila
RISTOVSKA, Bjanka
BOZINOVSKA, Sofi
ANDONOVSKA, Jana
FILEVA, Angela
BOJADZIEVA, Iris
SIMJANOVSKA, Melanija
NEZIRI, Ema
STOILOVA, Matea
VELJANOVSKI, Hana
BOGATINOVSKA, Mila

PO O®NOO WD E

[N

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
18
17
18
18
17
17
18
18
17

PK struga

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PK Mladost

Swimming club Pingvin Skopje
PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA

PK Skopje

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
ILIRIDA

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Swimming club Pingvin Skopje
PVK PROKIDS Skopje

PK struga

Leskovac

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
SHARA

POSEJDON

PVK PROKIDS Skopje
PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA

Aqua Pro

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
PK Skopje

PK struga

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
SCORPION

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
PVK PROKIDS Skopje
DELFIN

SHARA

39.33
40.74
40.81
44.23
44.54
48.41
4851
49.61
51.42
52.92
54.32
56.14
56.50
58.00
58.44
1:02.15
1:12.10
1:16.60
1:37.96

48.70
48.74
57.61
59.40
1:01.66
1:03.51
1:06.11
1:12.26
1:13.92
1:16.30
1:19.45

198
178
177
139
136
106
105
98
88
81
75
68
66
61
60
50
32
26
12

104
104
63
57
51
47
41
31
29
27
24
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